www.lumisave.com                         LUMISAVE INDUSTRIAL LED TECHNOLOGIES LTD                         1-855-563-7284
DIMENSIONSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
INDUSTRIAL
ENVIRONMENTS
INDUSTRIAL
ENVIRONMENTS
The high-efficiency LED chip of the FL225 Series offers superior  brightness, proven to eliminate

OPTICS
MOUNTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
INDUSTRIAL
ENVIRONMENTS
PROJECT NAME PROJECT LOCATION COMMENTS PREPARED BY
•	 Low Powered LED Flood Light For Various
Applications
•	 100 Lumen/Watt Output (Rated Values)
•	 Surface & Pole Mounted Options
•	 Designed for Industrial Applications
•	 5-Year Standard Warranty
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE: LS-FL225-10W-MV-LX-W7-BS-H0
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LENS CABLE MOUNTING LOCATION
- - - - - -
LS-FL225 10W
20W
30W
MV      120-277V LX - LEXAN LENS
LXF - FROSTED LEXAN
LT - TEMPERED GLASS
LTF - FROSTED GLASS
W7 - STANDARD
W(X) - CUSTOM
BS - STANDARD
BH - HEAVY DUTY
BE - SLIPFITTER
MM - MAGNETIC
MOUNT
H0 - General Area
H1 - Hazardous
FL225 SERIES
10W | 20W | 30W
HEAVY DUTY BRACKET
(BH)
SLIPFITTER
(BE)
MAGNETIC MOUNT
(MM)